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Please occupy your seat by 01:15 PM and bring this card along with you. For security
reasons, guests are requested not to carry mobile phones, cameras, bags or any other
objectionable articles inside the convocation hall. Children below the age of 10 years

01:55 pm
02:00 pm
02:05 pm

02:20 pm

03:20 pm

03:35 pm

03:37 pm

03:55 pm

You are cordially invited for the 9" CONVOCATION 2017

are not permitted inside the convocation hall.

This Card is non-transferable

VENUE & ADDRESS

PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and Manufacturing, Jabalpur
Dumna Airport Road, Jabalpur (M.P.) - 482005.
Tel: +91-761-2794004, Mob.: + 91-9425162823, Fax: +91-761-2794092

Academic Procession

Invocation
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9" CONVOCATION

Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Report of the Institute by the Director

Award of Degrees by the
Chairperson, Senate

Presentation of Medals and
Prizes by the Chairperson, BOG

Introduction of the Chief Guest
by the Chairperson BOG

Convocation Address by the Chief
Guest

The National Anthem
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The Board of Governors, Senate and Director
PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology,
Design and Manufacturing, Jabalpur

request your benign presence at

THE NINTH CONVOCATION

on

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 at 02:00 pm
at the Institute premises.

Dr. S. Christopher

Secretary, Department of Defence Research & Development
and Chairman, DRDO
will be the Chief Guest and deliver the
Convocation Address.

Dr. Kota Harinarayana
Chairperson, Board of Governors
will preside over the function.

RSVYP
Registrar
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