शैक्षणिक शोभा यात्रा	01:55 pm	Academic Procession
वन्दना	02:00 pm	Invocation
निदेशक द्वारा रिर्पोट प्रस्तुति	02:05 pm	Report of the Institute by the Director
विद्या परिषद् के अध्यक्ष द्वारा उपाधि वितरण	02:20 pm	Award of Degrees by the Chairperson, Senate
प्रशासक मंडल के अध्यक्ष द्वारा पदक एवं पुरस्कार वितरण	03:20 pm	Presentation of Medals and Prizes by the Chairperson, BOG
प्रशासक मंडल के अध्यक्ष द्वारा मुख्य अतिथि का परिचय	03:35 pm	Introduction of the Chief Guest by the Chairperson BOG
मुख्य अतिथि द्वारा दीक्षांत अभिभाषण	03:37 pm	Convocation Address by the Chief Guest
राष्ट्रगान	03:55 pm	The National Anthem

You are cordially invited for the 9th CONVOCATION 2017

Please occupy your seat by 01:15 PM and bring this card along with you. For security reasons, guests are requested not to carry mobile phones, cameras, bags or any other objectionable articles inside the convocation hall. Children below the age of 10 years are not permitted inside the convocation hall.

This Card is non-transferable

VENUE & ADDRESS

PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and Manufacturing, Jabalpur Dumna Airport Road, Jabalpur (M.P.) - 482005.

Tel: +91-761-2794004, Mob.:+ 91-9425162823, Fax: +91-761-2794092

Email: registrar@iiitdmj.ac.in

Oth O

नवम् दीक्षाति समासेह

बुधवार, १६ अगस्त २०१७

9th CONVOCATION

Wednesday, August 16, 2017



दीक्षांत समारोह CONVOCATION



पंडित द्वारका प्रसाद मिश्र भारतीय सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी, अभिकल्पन एवं विनिर्माण संस्थान, जबलपुर

के प्रशासक मण्डल, विद्या परिषद् एवं निदेशक

संस्थान परिसर में आयोजित

नवम् दीक्षाांत समारोह

मे

बुधवार, १६ अगस्त २०१७ को अपराह्न ०२:०० बजे आपको सादर आमंत्रित करते हैं।

> मुख्य अतिथि डॉ. एस. क्रिस्टोफर

सचिव, रक्षा अनुसंधान एवं विकास विभाग एवं अध्यक्ष, रक्षा अनुसंधान एवं विकास संगठन दीक्षांत अभिभाषण देंगे।

डॉ. कोटा हरिनारायणा

अध्यक्ष, प्रशासक मण्डल कार्यक्रम का सभापतित्व करेंगे।

> उत्तरापेक्षी कुलसचिव

The Board of Governors, Senate and Director of PDPM Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design and Manufacturing, Jabalpur

request your benign presence at

THE NINTH CONVOCATION

on

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 at 02:00 pm at the Institute premises.

Dr. S. Christopher

Secretary, Department of Defence Research & Development and Chairman, DRDO will be the Chief Guest and deliver the Convocation Address.

Dr. Kota Harinarayana

Chairperson, Board of Governors will preside over the function.

RSVP Registrar